
 2027 DRAFT STATEWIDE TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM REQUIRED APPROVALS FOR STATEWIDE AND DISTRICTWIDE

Region FA Code Proj# TempP# AQC Rte/Sys Town Description Phase Year Tot(000)$ Fed(000)$ Sta(000)$ Loc(000)$ REGION  1 REGION 2 REGION 3 REGION 5 REGION 6 REGION 7 REGION 8 REGION 10 REGION 11 REGION 13 REGION 15

6,7 5307C 0036-2027EQ X6 VTD DERBY NVCOG/VTD - ADMIN CAPITAL/MISC SUPPORT FY 27 OTH 2027 400 320 80 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6,7 5307C 0036-2028EQ X6 VTD DERBY NVCOG/VTD - ADMIN CAPITAL/MISC SUPPORT FY 28 OTH 2028 400 320 80 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6,7 5307C 0036-2029EQ X6 VTD DERBY NVCOG/VTD - ADMIN CAPITAL/MISC SUPPORT FY 29 OTH 2029 400 320 80 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6,7 5307C 0036-2030CN X6 VTD DERBY NVCOG/VTD - FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS/REPAIRS FY 30 ALL 2030 400 320 80 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6,7 5307C 0036-2030EQ X6 VTD DERBY NVCOG/VTD - ADMIN CAPITAL/MISC SUPPORT FY 30 OTH 2030 500 400 100 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8,11 NFRP 0079-0240 CC I-91/I-691/RT 15 MERIDEN/MIDDLETOWN INTERCHANGE IMPROVS - SB & EB TO SB - AC ENTRY CON 2029 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A

8,11 NFRP 0079-0240 CC I-91/I-691/RT 15 MERIDEN/MIDDLETOWN INTERCHANGE IMPROVS - SB & EB TO SB - AC CONVERSION CON 2029 22,644 18,115 4,529 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A

8,11 NFRP 0079-0240 CC I-91/I-691/RT 15 MERIDEN/MIDDLETOWN INTERCHANGE IMPROVS - SB & EB TO SB - AC CONVERSION CON 2030 20,696 16,556 4,139 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A

5,7 NHPP 0084-0114 X7 CT 34 MONROE/OXFORD NHS - REPLACE BR 01843 o/ STEVENSON DAM & HOUSATONIC RIVER CON FYI 124,000 99,200 24,800 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5,7 NHPP 0084-0114 X7 CT 34 MONROE/OXFORD NHS - REPLACE BR 01843 o/ STEVENSON DAM & HOUSATONIC RIVER FD FYI 9,000 7,200 1,800 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5,7 NHPP 0084-0114 X7 CT 34 MONROE/OXFORD NHS - REPLACE BR 01843 o/ STEVENSON DAM & HOUSATONIC RIVER ROW FYI 1,500 1,200 300 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11,13 NHPP 0104-0117 X7 I-95 SB OLD LYME/EAST LYME RECONFIGURE EXITS 71/72 - AC ENTRY CON 2028 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A

11,13 NHPP 0104-0117 X7 I-95 SB OLD LYME/EAST LYME RECONFIGURE EXITS 71/72 - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 11,111 10,000 1,111 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A

11,13 NHPP 0104-0117 X7 I-95 SB OLD LYME/EAST LYME RECONFIGURE EXITS 71/72 - AC CONVERSION CON 2029 10,506 9,455 1,051 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A

5,6 NHPP 0124-0173 X6 CT 8 SEYMOUR/BEACON FALLS/NAUGATUCKPRRP - PAVEMENT REHAB FD 2027 1,000 800 200 0 N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5,6 NHPP 0124-0173 X6 CT 8 SEYMOUR/BEACON FALLS/NAUGATUCKPRRP - PAVEMENT REHAB CON FYI 62,700 50,160 12,540 0 N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

70 5307C 0170-2027AD X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TRANSIT CAPITAL PLANNING - FY 27 OTH 2027 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

1,7 5310E 0170-2027BS BPSM-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS BRPT/STFD URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-BRDGPT/STMFD OTH 2027 1,552 1,242 0 310 X N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5,10,11,13,15 5310E 0170-2027RL OTHR-RURL X6 VARIOUS BUS RURAL SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-RURAL OTH 2027 766 613 0 153 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

3,10,11,13,15 5311T 0170-2027TR X6 SECTION 5311 VARIOUS SECTION 5311 PROG ADJUST TO ACTUAL APPR, ADMIN & RTAP PROG FFY 2027 OTH 2027 500 500 0 0 N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

2,5,13 5310E 0170-2027UR OTHR-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS OTHER URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-OTHER URBAN OTH 2027 1,979 1,583 0 396 N/A X N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A

70 5307C 0170-2028AD X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TRANSIT CAPITAL PLANNING - FY 28 OTH 2028 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

1,7 5310E 0170-2028BS BPSM-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS BRPT/STFD URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-BRDGPT/STMFD OTH 2028 1,552 1,242 0 310 X N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5,10,11,13,15 5310E 0170-2028RL OTHR-RURL X6 VARIOUS BUS RURAL SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-RURAL OTH 2028 766 613 0 153 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

3,10,11,13,15 5311T 0170-2028TR X6 SECTION 5311 VARIOUS SECTION 5311 PROG ADJUST TO ACTUAL APPR, ADMIN & RTAP PROG FFY 2028 OTH 2028 500 500 0 0 N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

2,5,13 5310E 0170-2028UR OTHR-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS OTHER URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-OTHER URBAN OTH 2028 1,979 1,583 0 396 N/A X N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A

1,7 5310E 0170-2029BS BPSM-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS BRPT/STFD URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-BRDGPT/STMFD OTH 2029 1,552 1,242 0 310 X N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5,10,11,13,15 5310E 0170-2029RL OTHR-RURL X6 VARIOUS BUS RURAL SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-RURAL OTH 2029 766 613 0 153 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

3,10,11,13,15 5311T 0170-2029TR X6 SECTION 5311 VARIOUS SECTION 5311 PROG ADJUST TO ACTUAL APPR, ADMIN & RTAP PROG FFY 2029 OTH 2029 500 500 0 0 N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

2,5,13 5310E 0170-2029UR OTHR-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS OTHER URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-OTHER URBAN OTH 2029 1,979 1,583 0 396 N/A X N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A

70 5307C 0170-2030AD X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TRANSIT CAPITAL PLANNING - FY 30 OTH 2030 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

1,7 5310E 0170-2030BS BPSM-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS BRPT/STFD URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-BRDGPT/STMFD OTH 2030 1,552 1,242 0 310 X N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5,10,11,13,15 5310E 0170-2030RL OTHR-RURL X6 VARIOUS BUS RURAL SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-RURAL OTH 2030 766 613 0 153 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

3,10,11,13,15 5311T 0170-2030TR X6 SECTION 5311 VARIOUS SECTION 5311 PROG ADJUST TO ACTUAL APPR, ADMIN & RTAP PROG FFY 2030 OTH 2030 500 500 0 0 N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

2,5,13 5310E 0170-2030UR OTHR-URBN X6 VARIOUS BUS OTHER URBAN AREA SEC 5310 PRGRM-ENHANCED MOBLTY OF SENIORS/INDIVIDUALS W/DISABILITIES-OTHER URBAN OTH 2030 1,979 1,583 0 396 N/A X N/A X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A

10,11 FBP 0170-3693 X6 STATEWIDE FERRY BOAT OPERATING COSTS - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A

10,11 FBP 0170-3693 X6 STATEWIDE FERRY BOAT OPERATING COSTS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 700 200 500 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A

10,11 FBP 0170-3693 X6 STATEWIDE FERRY BOAT OPERATING COSTS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 700 200 500 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A

70 STPA 0170-3713 X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE MAST ARM & SPAN POLE INSPECTIONS - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3713 X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE MAST ARM & SPAN POLE INSPECTIONS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 700 560 140 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3713 X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE MAST ARM & SPAN POLE INSPECTIONS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 700 560 140 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

5,10 CMAQ 0170-3740 X6 I-84/CT 8 VARIOUS REPLACE/UPGRADE CAMERAS AND COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT - AC ENTRY CON 2027 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A

5,10 CMAQ 0170-3740 X6 I-84/CT 8 VARIOUS REPLACE/UPGRADE CAMERAS AND COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT - AC CONVERSION CON 2027 12,500 10,000 2,500 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A

5,10 CMAQ 0170-3740 X6 I-84/CT 8 VARIOUS REPLACE/UPGRADE CAMERAS AND COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 9,250 7,400 1,850 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A

5,8,11 CRPNH 0170-3742 X6 VARIOUS NEW HAVEN URBANIZED AREA DETECTION UPGRADES AT VARIOUS TRAFFIC SIGNALS - AC ENTRY CON 2027 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A

5,8,11 CRPNH 0170-3742 X6 VARIOUS NEW HAVEN URBANIZED AREA DETECTION UPGRADES AT VARIOUS TRAFFIC SIGNALS - AC CONVERSION CON 2027 2,310 1,848 462 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A X N/A X N/A N/A

70 STPA 0170-3751 X6 STATEWIDE ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC ENTRY PL 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3751 X6 STATEWIDE ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2027 1,894 1,515 379 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3751 X6 STATEWIDE ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2028 1,933 1,546 387 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3751 X6 STATEWIDE ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2029 1,972 1,578 394 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3752 X6 STATEWIDE BRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC ENTRY PL 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X
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70 STPA 0170-3752 X6 STATEWIDE BRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2027 1,630 1,304 326 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3752 X6 STATEWIDE BRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2028 1,630 1,304 326 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3752 X6 STATEWIDE BRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2029 1,630 1,304 326 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3753 X6 STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC ENTRY PL 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3753 X6 STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2027 1,229 983 246 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3753 X6 STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2028 1,229 983 246 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 0170-3753 X6 STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2029 1,229 983 246 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

10,11 CMAQ 0170-3759 X6 I-91/CT 15 CROMWELL/ROCKY HILL/WETHERSFIELD/HARTFORDREPLACE/UPGRADE CAMERAS AND COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT - AC ENTRY CON 2027 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A

10,11 CMAQ 0170-3759 X6 I-91/CT 15 CROMWELL/ROCKY HILL/WETHERSFIELD/HARTFORDREPLACE/UPGRADE CAMERAS AND COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT - AC CONVERSION CON 2027 12,500 10,000 2,500 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A

10,11 CMAQ 0170-3759 X6 I-91/CT 15 CROMWELL/ROCKY HILL/WETHERSFIELD/HARTFORDREPLACE/UPGRADE CAMERAS AND COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 7,500 6,000 1,500 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X N/A N/A

70 S154 0170-3780 X6 STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY ANALYTICS - CRSMS - AC ENTRY  CON 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 S154 0170-3780 X6 STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY ANALYTICS - CRSMS - AC CONVERSION CON 2027 2,100 2,100 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 S154 0170-3780 X6 STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY ANALYTICS - CRSMS - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 2,100 2,100 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 S154 0170-3780 X6 STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY ANALYTICS - CRSMS - AC CONVERSION CON 2029 2,100 2,100 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPB 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPB 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2027 137 110 27 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAP-FLEX 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAP-FLEX 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2027 398 318 80 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPH 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPH 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2027 156 124 31 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPNH 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPNH 0170-5032 X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2027 89 72 18 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 BRDG-RP 0170-BRDG X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE ON-OFF-SYSTEMS BRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS (BRIDGE REPORT) ALL 2027 93,750 75,000 18,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 BRDG-RP 0170-BRDG X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE ON-OFF-SYSTEMS BRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS (BRIDGE REPORT) ALL 2028 93,750 75,000 18,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 BRDG-RP 0170-BRDG X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE ON-OFF-SYSTEMS BRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS (BRIDGE REPORT) ALL 2029 93,750 75,000 18,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 BRDG-RP 0170-BRDG X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE ON-OFF-SYSTEMS BRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS (BRIDGE REPORT) ALL 2030 93,750 75,000 18,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 BRDG-RP 0170-BRDG X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE ON-OFF-SYSTEMS BRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS (BRIDGE REPORT) ALL FYI 93,750 75,000 18,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SFTY-RP 0170-SFTY X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SAFETY PROGRAM, HSIP (SAFETY REPORT) ALL 2027 43,750 35,000 8,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SFTY-RP 0170-SFTY X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SAFETY PROGRAM, HSIP (SAFETY REPORT) ALL 2028 43,750 35,000 8,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SFTY-RP 0170-SFTY X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SAFETY PROGRAM, HSIP (SAFETY REPORT) ALL 2029 43,750 35,000 8,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SFTY-RP 0170-SFTY X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SAFETY PROGRAM, HSIP (SAFETY REPORT) ALL 2030 43,750 35,000 8,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SFTY-RP 0170-SFTY X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SAFETY PROGRAM, HSIP (SAFETY REPORT) ALL FYI 43,750 35,000 8,750 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

71 VRUS 0171-0514 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 1 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS CON 2027 5,802 5,222 580 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

5,10 5337H 0171-2027CF X6 VARIOUS VARIOUS CTFASTRAK INFRASTRUCTURE/STATON/FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 27 ALL 2027 5,858 4,686 1,172 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A

5,10 5337H 0171-2028CF X6 VARIOUS VARIOUS CTFASTRAK INFRASTRUCTURE/STATON/FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 28 ALL 2028 5,858 4,686 1,172 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A

5,10 5337H 0171-2029CF X6 VARIOUS VARIOUS CTFASTRAK INFRASTRUCTURE/STATON/FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 29 ALL 2029 5,858 4,686 1,172 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A

5,10 5337H 0171-2030CF X6 VARIOUS VARIOUS CTFASTRAK INFRASTRUCTURE/STATON/FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 30 ALL 2030 5,858 4,686 1,172 0 N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A X N/A N/A N/A

72 SIPH 0172-0541 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 2 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC ENTRY CON 2028 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

72 SIPH 0172-0541 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 2 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 2,802 2,522 280 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

72 VRUS 0172-0541 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 2 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC ENTRY CON 2028 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

72 VRUS 0172-0541 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 2 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 3,000 2,700 300 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X

73 SIPH 0173-0549 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 3 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC ENTRY CON 2028 0 0 0 0 X N/A N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

73 SIPH 0173-0549 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 3 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 5,315 4,784 532 0 X N/A N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

73 VRUS 0173-0549 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 3 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC ENTRY CON 2028 0 0 0 0 X N/A N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

73 VRUS 0173-0549 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 3 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 670 603 67 0 X N/A N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

3,5 BRFP 0174-0470 X6 CT 8 THOMASTON/HARWINTON REHAB OF BR 01730, 03359, 01733, AND 01734 CON FYI 15,407 12,325 3,081 0 N/A N/A X X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

74 SIPH 0174-0476 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 4 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS ROW 2027 125 113 13 0 N/A X X X X X N/A X N/A N/A N/A

74 VRUS 0174-0476 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 4 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FD 2027 339 305 34 0 N/A X X X X X N/A X N/A N/A N/A

74 VRUS 0174-0476 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 4 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC ENTRY CON 2028 0 0 0 0 N/A X X X X X N/A X N/A N/A N/A

74 VRUS 0174-0476 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 4 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 278 250 28 0 N/A X X X X X N/A X N/A N/A N/A

74 VRUS 0174-0476 X6 VARIOUS DISTRICT 4 APS UPGRADES AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS - AC CONVERSION CON 2029 5,707 5,137 571 0 N/A X X X X X N/A X N/A N/A N/A
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78 5337 0300-2027TK X6 NHL VARIOUS NEW HAVEN LINE TRACK PROGRAM - ANNUAL PROGRAM CON 2027 7,950 6,360 1,590 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

78 5307C 0300-2027TK X6 NHL VARIOUS NEW HAVEN LINE TRACK PROGRAM - ANNUAL PROGRAM ALL 2027 30,000 24,000 6,000 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

78 5337 0300-2029TK X6 NHL VARIOUS NEW HAVEN LINE TRACK PROGRAM CON 2029 10,450 8,360 2,090 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

78 5337 0300-2030TK X6 NHL VARIOUS NEW HAVEN LINE TRACK PROGRAM CON 2030 5,000 4,000 1,000 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

78 5307C 0300-2030TK X6 NHL VARIOUS NEW HAVEN LINE TRACK PROGRAM CON 2030 14,550 11,640 2,910 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

78 5337 0301-2028TK X6 NHL VARIOUS NEW HAVEN LINE TRACK PROGRAM ALL 2028 12,450 9,960 2,490 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A N/A N/A N/A

79 5307C 0400-2027EQ X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT - MISC ADMIN CAPITAL/ FAC IMPROVEMENTS FY 27 OTH 2027 1,150 920 230 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2027FI X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 27 ALL 2027 5,200 4,160 1,040 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2027RS X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT SYSTEMWIDE BUS REPLACEMENTS FY 27 ACQ 2027 6,000 4,800 1,200 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

79 5307C 0400-2028EQ X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT - MISC ADMIN CAPITAL/ FAC IMPROVEMENTS FY 28 ALL 2028 850 680 170 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2028FI X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 28 ALL 2028 5,200 4,160 1,040 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2028RS X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT SYSTEMWIDE BUS REPLACEMENTS FY 28 ACQ 2028 6,000 4,800 1,200 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

79 5307C 0400-2029EQ X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT - MISC ADMIN CAPITAL/ FAC IMPROVEMENTS FY 29 ALL 2029 550 440 110 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2029FI X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 29 ALL 2029 5,200 4,160 1,040 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2029RS X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT SYSTEMWIDE BUS REPLACEMENTS FY 29 ACQ 2029 6,000 4,800 1,200 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

79 5307C 0400-2030EQ X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT - MISC ADMIN CAPITAL/ FAC IMPROVEMENTS FY 30 ALL 2030 800 640 160 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2030FI X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS FY 30 ALL 2030 5,200 4,160 1,040 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

1,5,8,10,11 5339 0400-2030RS X6 CTTRANSIT VARIOUS CTTRANSIT SYSTEMWIDE BUS REPLACEMENTS FY 30 ACQ 2030 6,000 4,800 1,200 0 X N/A N/A X N/A N/A X X X N/A N/A

10,13,15 5311C 0474-2027CP X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 CAPITAL FY 2027 OTH 2027 550 440 110 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2027DR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING DIAL-A-RIDE - FY 2027 OTH 2027 625 313 206 106 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2027FR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING FIXED ROUTE - FY 2027 OTH 2027 1,350 675 446 230 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2027JA X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING JOB ACCESS - FY 2027 OTH 2027 500 250 250 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2027WD X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING WILLIMANTIC-DANIELSON - FY 2027 OTH 2027 200 100 100 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311C 0474-2028CP X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 CAPITAL FY 2028 OTH 2028 1,500 1,200 300 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2028DR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING DIAL-A-RIDE - FY 2028 OTH 2028 350 175 116 60 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2028FR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING FIXED ROUTE - FY 2028 OTH 2028 650 325 215 111 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2028JA X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING JOB ACCESS - FY 2028 OTH 2028 300 150 150 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2028WD X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING WILLIMANTIC-DANIELSON - FY 2028 OTH 2028 90 45 45 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311C 0474-2029CP X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 CAPITAL FY 2029 OTH 2029 200 160 40 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2029DR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING DIAL-A-RIDE - FY 2029 OTH 2029 650 325 215 111 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2029FR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING FIXED ROUTE - FY 2029 OTH 2029 1,500 750 495 255 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2029JA X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING JOB ACCESS - FY 2029 OTH 2029 550 275 275 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2029WD X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING WILLIMANTIC-DANIELSON - FY 2029 OTH 2029 270 135 135 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311C 0474-2030CP X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 CAPITAL FY 2030 OTH 2030 1,500 1,200 300 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2030DR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING DIAL-A-RIDE - FY 2030 OTH 2030 450 225 149 77 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2030FR X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING FIXED ROUTE - FY 2030 OTH 2030 700 350 231 119 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2030JA X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING JOB ACCESS - FY 2030 OTH 2030 400 200 200 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

10,13,15 5311O 0474-2030WD X6 WINDHAM TD WINDHAM WINDHAM TD - SECTION 5311 OPERATING WILLIMANTIC-DANIELSON - FY 2030 OTH 2030 150 75 75 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A X N/A X X

70 NHPP 170C-ENHS 170C-ENHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS, NBI BRIDGES ONLY - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170C-ENHS 170C-ENHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS, NBI BRIDGES ONLY - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 15,000 12,000 3,000 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170C-ENHS 170C-ENHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS, NBI BRIDGES ONLY - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 15,000 12,000 3,000 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170C-ENHS 170C-ENHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS, NBI BRIDGES ONLY - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 15,000 12,000 3,000 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170C-ENHS 170C-ENHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS, NBI BRIDGES ONLY - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 15,000 12,000 3,000 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170C-ENHS 170C-ENHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS, NBI BRIDGES ONLY - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 15,000 12,000 3,000 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-FNHS 170S-FNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SF BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-FNHS 170S-FNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SF BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 2,000 1,600 400 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-FNHS 170S-FNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SF BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 2,000 1,600 400 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-FNHS 170S-FNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SF BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 2,000 1,600 400 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-FNHS 170S-FNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SF BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 2,000 1,600 400 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-FNHS 170S-FNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE SF BRIDGE INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 2,000 1,600 400 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-SNHS 170S-SNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NHS ROADS - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X
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70 NHPP 170S-SNHS 170S-SNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 2,250 1,800 450 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-SNHS 170S-SNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 2,250 1,800 450 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-SNHS 170S-SNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 2,250 1,800 450 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-SNHS 170S-SNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 2,250 1,800 450 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP 170S-SNHS 170S-SNHS X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 2,250 1,800 450 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 170S-SNON 170S-SNON X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NON-NHS ROADS - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 170S-SNON 170S-SNON X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NON-NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 170S-SNON 170S-SNON X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NON-NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 170S-SNON 170S-SNON X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NON-NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 170S-SNON 170S-SNON X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NON-NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA 170S-SNON 170S-SNON X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CE SIGN SUPPORT INSP - NON-NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 500 400 100 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA ASST-MGMT ASST-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC ENTRY PL 2030 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA ASST-MGMT ASST-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2030 2,000 1,600 400 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA ASST-MGMT ASST-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL FYI 8,000 6,400 1,600 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP BRDG-LRNH BRDG-LRNH X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE LOAD RATINGS FOR BRIDGES - NHS ROADS - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP BRDG-LRNH BRDG-LRNH X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE LOAD RATINGS FOR BRIDGES - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 1,050 840 210 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP BRDG-LRNH BRDG-LRNH X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE LOAD RATINGS FOR BRIDGES - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 1,050 840 210 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP BRDG-LRNH BRDG-LRNH X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE LOAD RATINGS FOR BRIDGES - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 1,050 840 210 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP BRDG-LRNH BRDG-LRNH X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE LOAD RATINGS FOR BRIDGES - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 1,050 840 210 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 NHPP BRDG-LRNH BRDG-LRNH X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE LOAD RATINGS FOR BRIDGES - NHS ROADS - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 1,050 840 210 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA BRDG-MGMT BRDG-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE BRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC ENTRY PL 2030 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA BRDG-MGMT BRDG-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE BRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2030 1,700 1,360 340 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA BRDG-MGMT BRDG-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE BRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL FYI 6,800 5,440 1,360 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SIPH CHMP-XXXX CHMP-XXXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CHAMP SAFETY SERVICE PATROL - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SIPH CHMP-XXXX CHMP-XXXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CHAMP SAFETY SERVICE PATROL - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 5,084 4,575 0 508 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SIPH CHMP-XXXX CHMP-XXXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CHAMP SAFETY SERVICE PATROL - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 5,084 4,575 0 508 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SIPH CHMP-XXXX CHMP-XXXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CHAMP SAFETY SERVICE PATROL - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 5,084 4,575 0 508 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SIPH CHMP-XXXX CHMP-XXXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CHAMP SAFETY SERVICE PATROL - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 5,084 4,575 0 508 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 SIPH CHMP-XXXX CHMP-XXXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE CHAMP SAFETY SERVICE PATROL - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 5,084 4,575 0 508 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA CTSS-OIPX CTSS-OIPX X8 VARIOUS STATEWIDE COMPUTERIZED TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEMS OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - AC ENTRY OTH 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA CTSS-OIPX CTSS-OIPX X8 VARIOUS STATEWIDE COMPUTERIZED TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEMS OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - AC CONVERSION OTH 2027 6,460 5,168 1,292 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA CTSS-OIPX CTSS-OIPX X8 VARIOUS STATEWIDE COMPUTERIZED TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEMS OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - AC CONVERSION OTH 2028 6,460 5,168 1,292 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA CTSS-OIPX CTSS-OIPX X8 VARIOUS STATEWIDE COMPUTERIZED TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEMS OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 6,460 5,168 1,292 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA CTSS-OIPX CTSS-OIPX X8 VARIOUS STATEWIDE COMPUTERIZED TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEMS OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 6,460 5,168 1,292 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA CTSS-OIPX CTSS-OIPX X8 VARIOUS STATEWIDE COMPUTERIZED TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEMS OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 6,460 5,168 1,292 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA MASP-INSP MASP-INSP X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE MAST ARM & SPAN POLE INSPECTIONS - AC ENTRY OTH 2029 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA MASP-INSP MASP-INSP X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE MAST ARM & SPAN POLE INSPECTIONS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2029 700 560 140 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA MASP-INSP MASP-INSP X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE MAST ARM & SPAN POLE INSPECTIONS - AC CONVERSION OTH 2030 700 560 140 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA MASP-INSP MASP-INSP X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE MAST ARM & SPAN POLE INSPECTIONS - AC CONVERSION OTH FYI 2,100 1,680 420 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MARK PVMT-MARK X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TAM PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROGRAM (HWY OPS) - AC ENTRY CON 2027 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MARK PVMT-MARK X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TAM PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROGRAM (HWY OPS) - AC CONVERSION CON 2027 12,000 12,000 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MARK PVMT-MARK X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TAM PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROGRAM (HWY OPS) - AC CONVERSION CON 2028 12,000 12,000 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MARK PVMT-MARK X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TAM PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROGRAM (HWY OPS) - AC CONVERSION CON 2029 12,000 12,000 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MARK PVMT-MARK X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TAM PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROGRAM (HWY OPS) - AC CONVERSION CON 2030 12,000 12,000 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MARK PVMT-MARK X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE TAM PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROGRAM (HWY OPS) - AC CONVERSION CON FYI 12,000 12,000 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MGMT PVMT-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC ENTRY PL 2030 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MGMT PVMT-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL 2030 1,250 1,000 250 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA PVMT-MGMT PVMT-MGMT X6 STATEWIDE PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP - AC CONVERSION PL FYI 5,000 4,000 1,000 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 352 282 70 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 352 282 70 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 352 282 70 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 STPA TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 706 564 142 0 X X X X X X X X X X X
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70 TAPB TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPB TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 137 110 27 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPB TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 137 110 27 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPB TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 137 110 27 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPB TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 274 219 55 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAP-FLEX TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAP-FLEX TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 399 319 80 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAP-FLEX TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 399 319 80 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAP-FLEX TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 399 319 80 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAP-FLEX TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 798 638 160 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 156 124 31 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 156 124 31 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 156 124 31 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 310 248 62 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPNH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPNH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 90 72 18 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPNH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 90 72 18 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPNH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 90 72 18 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPNH TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 180 144 36 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPO TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPO TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 85 68 17 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPO TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 85 68 17 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPO TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 85 68 17 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPO TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 136 109 27 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPR TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPR TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 80 64 16 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPR TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 80 64 16 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPR TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 80 64 16 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPR TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 160 128 32 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPSU TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC ENTRY PE 2028 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPSU TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2028 27 22 5 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPSU TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2029 27 22 5 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPSU TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE 2030 27 22 5 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

70 TAPSU TAPX-ENGX TAPX-ENGX X6 STATEWIDE TA PROGRAM - FEDERALLY ELIGIBLE ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES - AC CONVERSION PE FYI 56 45 11 0 X X X X X X X X X X X

76 CMAQ TDMX-CTXX TDMX-CTXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: GREATER CT MODERATE OTH 2027 1,722 1,377 344 0 N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

76 CMAQ TDMX-CTXX TDMX-CTXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: GREATER CT MODERATE OTH 2028 1,722 1,377 344 0 N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

76 CMAQ TDMX-CTXX TDMX-CTXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: GREATER CT MODERATE OTH 2029 1,722 1,377 344 0 N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

76 CMAQ TDMX-CTXX TDMX-CTXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: GREATER CT MODERATE OTH 2030 1,722 1,377 344 0 N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

76 CMAQ TDMX-CTXX TDMX-CTXX X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: GREATER CT MODERATE OTH FYI 1,722 1,377 344 0 N/A X X X N/A N/A N/A X X X X

75 CMAQ TDMX-NYNJ TDMX-NYNJ X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: NY-NJ-CT MODERATE OTH 2027 2,693 2,154 539 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A X N/A N/A

75 CMAQ TDMX-NYNJ TDMX-NYNJ X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: NY-NJ-CT MODERATE OTH 2028 2,693 2,154 539 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A X N/A N/A

75 CMAQ TDMX-NYNJ TDMX-NYNJ X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: NY-NJ-CT MODERATE OTH 2029 2,693 2,154 539 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A X N/A N/A

75 CMAQ TDMX-NYNJ TDMX-NYNJ X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: NY-NJ-CT MODERATE OTH 2030 2,693 2,154 539 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A X N/A N/A

75 CMAQ TDMX-NYNJ TDMX-NYNJ X6 VARIOUS STATEWIDE STATEWIDE TDM: NY-NJ-CT MODERATE OTH FYI 2,693 2,154 539 0 X X N/A X X X X N/A X N/A N/A


